Golden 9th Deli find Market Menu
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The restaurant from San Mateo offers 86 different meals and drinks on the card at an average $6.4.
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Golden 9th Deli 1ind Markset Menu

Drinks

SMART WATER 1L

From The Grill

CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH

Tunch Specials

SANDWICH SALAD

Hot Sandwiches

HOT PASTRAMI SANDWICH

Burgers & Sandwiches

TURKEY AVOCADO SANDWICH

Brealkfast Sandwiches

VEGETABLE AND CHEESE
SANDWICH

Soda/€nergy Drinks

REDBULL 12 OZ

Ravors

ALMOND JOY

Cold Cuts Sandwiches

$4.0

$11.0

$14.0

$11.0

$11.0

$9.0

$4.4

$3.5

TURKEY AND SALAMI SANDWICH $12.0

[ ]
Eclusive Perks
SMOKED TURKEY AVOCADO
SANDWICH

$11.0

Deli 1ind Club Sandwiches

ROAST BEEF AND TURKEY
SANDWICH

Sodas & Mivers

GATORADE ORANGE 200z

Side Of Salads

CRAB SALADS

Popular Ttems
MELTED TUNA SANDWICH
FIJI WATER 1L

Uncategorized
HAM AND TURKEY SANDWICH

PASTRAMI AND TURKEY
SANDWICH

Salads

TUNA SALAD
CHICKEN SALADS
POTATO SALAD

Candy

ROCKY ROAD REGULAR SIZE
SNICKERS REGULAR SIZE
REESE'S REGULAR SIZE
PAYDAY REGULAR SIZE

Beef Jertey

JACK LINKS PEPPERED BEEF
JERKY 3.25 OZ

$12.0

$3.0

$5.0

$11.0
$4.0

$11.0

$12.0

$5.0
$5.0
$4.0

$2.2
$2.2
$2.2
$2.2

$10.0
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JACK LINKS ORIGINAL BEEF
JERKY 3.25 0Z

JACK LINKS TERIYAKI BEEF
JERKY 3.25 0Z

JACK LINKS JALAPENOS BEEF
JERKY 3.25 0Z

Chips

PRINGLES CHEDDAR SOUR CREAM
5.2 OZ KING SIZE)

SALT VINEGAR LAY'S REGULAR
SIZE

CLASSIC LAY'S REGULAR SIZE

DORITOS COOL RANCH REGULAR
SIZE

BARBECUE LAY'S REGULAR SIZE
DORITOS NACHO REGULAR SIZE

PRINGLES ORIGINAL 5.2 OZ KING
SIZE)

LIMON LAY'S REGULAR SIZE

PRINGLES SOUR CREAM ONIONS
5.2 OZ KING SIZE)

PRINGLES SALT VINEGAR 5.2 OZ
KING SIZE)

Energy Bar & Drinks

MONSTER GREEN 16 OZ
REDBULL 8 OZ 4 PACK
REDBULL 16 OZ

ROCK STAR 16 OZ DIET
MONSTER BLUE 16 OZ
REDBULL 16 OZ SUGAR FREE

CLIF BAR CHOCOLATE CHIP 2.40
0oz

CLIF BAR BLUEBERRY BUTTER
2.40 Oz

REDBULL 8 OZ SUGAR FREE

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

$3.5

$3.0
$2.7
$2.7

$3.0
$2.7

$3.5
$3.0

$3.5

$3.5

$3.3
$11.0
$5.5
$3.3
$3.3
$5.5

$3.3

$3.3

$3.3

REDBULL 8 OZ

CLIF BAR CHOCOLATE BROWNIE $3.3
BUTTER 2.40 OZ ’
CLIF BAR CRUNCHY PEANUT $3.3

BUTTER 2.40 OZ
POWER PEANUT BUTTER 2.29 OZ  $3.3

REDBULL 12 OZ SUGAR FREE $4.4
COKE 2007 $3.0
GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH200Z  $3.0
DIET COKE 2002 $3.0
GATORADE LIME 2007 $3.0
VITAMIN WATER PINK 200Z $3.0
VITAMIN WATER RED 2007 $3.0
NAKED FRUIT SMOOTHIE MIGHTY ¢,
MANGO 10 OZ '
NAKED FRUIT SMOOTHIE BERRY ¢,
BLAST 10 OZ :
NAKED FRUIT SMOOTHIE 635
STRAWBERRY BANANA 10 OZ :
REDBULL SUGAR FREE 802 $3.5
REDBULL 807 $3.5
OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY JUICE g 4
15.2 0Z :
NAKED BOOSTED SMOOTHIE 625
GREEN MACHINE 10 OZ '
OCEAN SPRAY ORANGE JUICE 15.2
$3.3
oz
VITAMIN WATER YELLOW 200Z  $3.0
Sandwiches
HOT TURKEY
=8 SANDWICH 311.0
 HOT HAM SANDWICH ~ $11.0
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HOT ROAST BEEF SANDWICH
SANDWICH CHIPS

TUNA AND BOILED EGGS
SANDWICH

HAM AND SALAMI SANDWICH
HAM AVOCADO SANDWICH
SMOKED TURKEY SANDWICH
MORTADELLA SANDWICH
HAM SANDWICH

ROAST BEEF AND PASTRAMI
SANDWICH

PASTRAMI SANDWICH
CRAB SANDWICH
TURKEY SANDWICH
SALAMI SANDWICH
ROAST BEEF SANDWICH
EGG SALAD SANDWICH
TUNA SANDWICH

$11.0
$12.7

$10.0

$12.0
$11.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$12.0

$11.0
$10.0
$10.0
$11.0
$11.0

$9.5
$10.0

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
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Golden 9th Deli ind Market

500 9th Ave, San Mateo, CA Opening Hours:

94402, USA, United States Monday 07:00 -15:00
Tuesday 07:00 -15:00
Wednesday 07:00 -15:00
Thursday 07:00 -15:00
Friday 07:00 -15:00
Saturday 08:00 -13:00
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