



https://menulist.menu 500 9th Ave, San Mateo, CA 94402, USA, United States (+1)6503443308











Drinks		Deli And Club Sandwick	res
SMART WATER 1L	\$4.0	ROAST BEEF AND TURKEY SANDWICH	\$12.0
From The Grill		Sodas & Mixers	
CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$11.0	GATORADE ORANGE 200Z	\$3.0
Junch Specials		GATORADE ORANGE 2002	Φ3.0
Lunch Specials		Side Of Salads	
SANDWICH SALAD	\$14.0	CRAB SALADS	\$5.0
Hot Sandwiches			
HOT PASTRAMI SANDWICH	\$11.0	Popular Items	
HOT PASTRAINI SAINDWICH		MELTED TUNA SANDWICH	\$11.0
Burgers & Sandwiches		FIJI WATER 1L	\$4.0
TURKEY AVOCADO SANDWICH	\$11.0	Uncategorized	
Breakfast Sandwiches		HAM AND TURKEY SANDWICH	\$11.0
VEGETABLE AND CHEESE SANDWICH	\$9.0	PASTRAMI AND TURKEY SANDWICH	\$12.0
Soda/Energy Drinks		Salads	
		TUNA SALAD	\$5.0
REDBULL 12 OZ	\$4.4	CHICKEN SALADS	\$5.0
Flavors		POTATO SALAD	\$4.0
ALMOND JOY	\$3.5	Candy	
Cold Cuts Sandwiches		ROCKY ROAD REGULAR SIZE	\$2.2
		SNICKERS REGULAR SIZE	\$2.2
TURKEY AND SALAMI SANDWICH	\$12.0	REESE'S REGULAR SIZE	\$2.2
Exclusive Perks		PAYDAY REGULAR SIZE	\$2.2
SMOKED TURKEY AVOCADO SANDWICH	\$11.0	Beef Jerky	
		JACK LINKS PEPPERED BEEF JERKY 3.25 OZ	\$10.0

	-	
	\$3.3	
BROWNIE	\$3.3	
ANUT	\$3.3	
R 2.29 OZ	\$3.3	
FREE	\$4.4	
	\$3.0	
H 20OZ	\$3.0	
	\$3.0	
	\$3.0	
OZ	\$3.0	
OZ	\$3.0	
E MIGHTY	\$3.5	
E BERRY	\$3.5	
E 10 OZ	\$3.5	
8OZ	\$3.5	
	\$3.5	
RRY JUICE	\$3.3	
THIE	\$3.5	
JUICE 15.2	\$3.3	
V 20OZ	\$3.0	
(\$11.0	

		~	
JACK LINKS ORIGINAL BEEF	\$10.0	REDBULL 8 OZ	\$3.3
JERKY 3.25 OZ JACK LINKS TERIYAKI BEEF	\$10.0	CLIF BAR CHOCOLATE BROWNIE BUTTER 2.40 OZ	\$3.3
JERKY 3.25 OZ JACK LINKS JALAPENOS BEEF		CLIF BAR CRUNCHY PEANUT BUTTER 2.40 OZ	\$3.3
JERKY 3.25 OZ	\$10.0	POWER PEANUT BUTTER 2.29 OZ	\$3.3
Chips		REDBULL 12 OZ SUGAR FREE	\$4.4
PRINGLES CHEDDAR SOUR CREAM 5.2 OZ KING SIZE)	¹ \$3.5	Beverages	
SALT VINEGAR LAY'S REGULAR SIZE	\$3.0	COKE 200Z	\$3.0
	Ψ3.0	GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH 200Z	\$3.0
CLASSIC LAY'S REGULAR SIZE	\$2.7	DIET COKE 200Z	\$3.0
DORITOS COOL RANCH REGULAR SIZE	\$2.7	GATORADE LIME 200Z	\$3.0
BARBECUE LAY'S REGULAR SIZE	\$3.0	VITAMIN WATER PINK 200Z	\$3.0
DORITOS NACHO REGULAR SIZE	\$2.7	VITAMIN WATER RED 200Z	\$3.0
PRINGLES ORIGINAL 5.2 OZ KING SIZE)	\$3.5	NAKED FRUIT SMOOTHIE MIGHTY MANGO 10 OZ	\$3.5
LIMON LAY'S REGULAR SIZE	\$3.0	NAKED FRUIT SMOOTHIE BERRY BLAST 10 OZ	\$3.5
PRINGLES SOUR CREAM ONIONS 5.2 OZ KING SIZE)	\$3.5	NAKED FRUIT SMOOTHIE STRAWBERRY BANANA 10 OZ	\$3.5
PRINGLES SALT VINEGAR 5.2 OZ	\$3.5	REDBULL SUGAR FREE 80Z	\$3.5
KING SIZE)		REDBULL 80Z	\$3.5
Energy Bar & Drinks		OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY JUICE 15.2 OZ	\$3.3
MONSTER GREEN 16 OZ	\$3.3	NAKED BOOSTED SMOOTHIE	\$3.5
REDBULL 8 OZ 4 PACK	\$11.0	GREEN MACHINE 10 OZ	ΨΟισ
REDBULL 16 OZ	\$5.5	OCEAN SPRAY ORANGE JUICE 15.2 OZ	\$3.3
ROCK STAR 16 OZ DIET	\$3.3	VITAMIN WATER YELLOW 200Z	\$3.0
MONSTER BLUE 16 OZ	\$3.3		ΨΟΙΟ
REDBULL 16 OZ SUGAR FREE	\$5.5	Sandwiches	
CLIF BAR CHOCOLATE CHIP 2.40 OZ	\$3.3	HOT TURKEY SANDWICH	\$11.0
CLIF BAR BLUEBERRY BUTTER 2.40 OZ	\$3.3		\$11.0
REDBULL 8 OZ SUGAR FREE	\$3.3		



HOT ROAST BEEF SANDWICH	\$11.0	CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH	\$10.0
SANDWICH CHIPS	\$12.7		
TUNA AND BOILED EGGS SANDWICH	\$10.0		
HAM AND SALAMI SANDWICH	\$12.0		
HAM AVOCADO SANDWICH	\$11.0		
SMOKED TURKEY SANDWICH	\$10.0		
MORTADELLA SANDWICH	\$10.0		
HAM SANDWICH	\$10.0		
ROAST BEEF AND PASTRAMI SANDWICH	\$12.0		
PASTRAMI SANDWICH	\$11.0		
CRAB SANDWICH	\$10.0		
TURKEY SANDWICH	\$10.0		
SALAMI SANDWICH	\$11.0		
ROAST BEEF SANDWICH	\$11.0		
EGG SALAD SANDWICH	\$9.5		
TUNA SANDWICH	\$10.0		



Golden 9th Deli And Market

500 9th Ave, San Mateo, CA 94402, USA, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 07:00 -15:00 Tuesday 07:00 -15:00 Wednesday 07:00 -15:00 Thursday 07:00 -15:00 Friday 07:00 -15:00 Saturday 08:00 -13:00

